
HOLIDAY LIST 2025-26
S.N.

1

3

0 .04.20256 Sunday Ram Navami
10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday

Dates Day Holiday

2
14.04.2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti

4
12.05.2025 Monday Buddha Poornima5

Su dayn0 .0 .20256 7 Muharram
Saturday07.06.2025 Bakreed6

09.08.2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan
7

16.08.2025 Saturday Janmastami
8

05.09.2025 Friday Eid-E-Milad
9

30.09.2025 Tuesday Maha Astami

10

01.10.2025 Wednesday Navami 
11

02.10.2025 Thursday Dusshehra & Ganadhi Jayanti
12

20.10.2025 Monday Choti Diwali
13

21.10.2025 Tuesday Diwali
14

22.10.2025 Wednesday Govardhan Pooja
15

23.10.2025 Thursday Bhai Duj
16

21

22
23
24
25

26

27

28.10.2025 Tuesday Chatth Pooja

03.03.2026 Tuesday Holika Dahan
04.03.2026 Wednesday Holi
05.03.2026 Thursday Additional Day for Holi

20.03.2026 Friday Eid-Ul-Fitra &Jamat-Ul-Vida

26.03.2026 Thursday Ram Navami

17

01.11.2025 Saturday Panchkosi Parikarma
18
19
20 05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas

14.01.2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti

THERE ARE TWO LONG HOLIDAY BREAKS DURING THE YEAR:
Summer holidays are from 16  May to 25  June.th th

Winter break is from 01 t Jan to 14  Jan.s th


